Regional Area Recreation and Employee Services

Qty

Qty

Qty

Buckmans Car Wash
Soft Wash

Protect & Shine

The "Works"

Delta Sonic

Basic Spinning Wash

Touchless Basic Wash

Super Kiss Wash

Super Kiss Plus Wash

10 Min Interior Cleaning-Car

10 Min Interior Cleaning-Truck
Super Kiss & 10-min Interior-Car
Super Kiss & 10-min Interior-Truck
Oil Change

Express service-Car

Express service-Truck

Interior Detail Package-Car
Interior Detail Package-Truck
Exterior Detail Package-Car
Exterior Detail Package-Truck
Professional Detail Package-Car
Professional Detail Package-Truck
Showroom Detail Package-Car
Showroom Detail Package-Truck
Ultimate Detail Package-Car
Ultimate Detail Package-Truck

Movies & Theatre

AMC & Lowes Theatre

Gold Experience Tickets

Black Ticket (no restrictions)
Cinemark, Tinseltown, Century
Platinum Saver Tickets

Little Theatre

Regal
Premiere Tickets

2 tix+$10 concession card(ltd supply)

Price
$6.00
$9.00

$10.50

$5.50
$7.75
$12.00
$17.00
$12.75
$15.00
$16.50
$16.50
$21.25
$29.50
$35.00
$92.00
$102.00
$90.75
$102.00
$152.00
$162.00
$227.00
$238.00
$303.00
$314.00

$8.25
$10.50

$8.25
$6.75

$8.75
$27.00
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Sub-Total:

Qty Seasonal options

Rochester Americans—Best Seat Available

Red Wings Reserved seating
Red Wings Upper Box seating

Red Wings Premium Box seating

Darien Lake
Seabreeze

Seabreeze - under 48"
Roseland

Enchanted Forest Water Safari

African Lion Safari

Use the box below to total your purchase.

Fax order form to: (585) 385-6053

Price Sub-total
$15.00
$7.50
$10.25
$11.50
$28.50

TBD
TBD
TBD

$28.75
TBD
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Please contact us at our office with any questions or concerns.
RARES PHONE LINE 585-789-0245 or reach us by email at

OrdersForRares@gmail.com

Mail to or pickup tickets at our office at

RARES
312 West Commercial Street
East Rochester, NY 14445

Add Shipping & Handling Fee Subtotal |$
up to $39.99 $1.50%
$40 to $64.99 $2.00%
$65 to $99.99 $2.50%
$100.00 Plus $3.00%
Total s

Name

Company

Address

Email

Phone

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date Cvv#

Signature




