

RARES

Regional Area Recreation and Employee Services

Qty Buckmans Car Wash

	<u>Price</u>	<u>Sub-Total:</u>
Soft Wash	\$6.00	\$
Protect & Shine	\$9.00	\$
The "Works"	\$10.50	\$

Qty Delta Sonic

Basic Spinning Wash	\$5.50	\$
Touchless Basic Wash	\$7.75	\$
Super Kiss Wash	\$12.00	\$
Super Kiss Plus Wash	\$17.00	\$
10 Min Interior Cleaning-Car	\$12.75	\$
10 Min Interior Cleaning-Truck	\$15.00	\$
Super Kiss & 10-min Interior-Car	\$16.50	\$
Super Kiss & 10-min Interior-Truck	\$16.50	\$
Oil Change	\$21.25	\$
Express service-Car	\$29.50	\$
Express service-Truck	\$35.00	\$
Interior Detail Package-Car	\$92.00	\$
Interior Detail Package-Truck	\$102.00	\$
Exterior Detail Package-Car	\$90.75	\$
Exterior Detail Package-Truck	\$102.00	\$
Professional Detail Package-Car	\$152.00	\$
Professional Detail Package-Truck	\$162.00	\$
Showroom Detail Package-Car	\$227.00	\$
Showroom Detail Package-Truck	\$238.00	\$
Ultimate Detail Package-Car	\$303.00	\$
Ultimate Detail Package-Truck	\$314.00	\$

Qty Movies & Theatre

<u>AMC & Lowes Theatre</u>
Gold Experience Tickets
Black Ticket (no restrictions)

<u>Cinemark, Tinseltown, Century</u>
Platinum Saver Tickets

Little Theatre

<u>Regal</u>
Premiere Tickets



<u>Qty</u>	<u>Seasonal options</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Sub-total</u>
_____	Rochester Americans—Best Seat Available	\$15.00	
_____	Red Wings Reserved seating	\$7.50	\$
_____	Red Wings Upper Box seating	\$10.25	\$
_____	Red Wings Premium Box seating	\$11.50	\$
_____	Darien Lake	\$28.50	\$
_____	Seabreeze	TBD	\$
_____	Seabreeze - under 48"	TBD	\$
_____	Roseland	TBD	\$
_____	Enchanted Forest Water Safari	\$28.75	\$
_____	African Lion Safari	TBD	\$

Use the box below to total your purchase.

Fax order form to: (585) 385-6053

Please contact us at our office with any questions or concerns.

RARES PHONE LINE 585-789-0245 or reach us by email at

OrdersForRares@gmail.com

Mail to or pickup tickets at our office at

RARES

312 West Commercial Street
East Rochester, NY 14445

<u>Add Shipping & Handling Fee</u>	<u>Subtotal</u>	<u>\$</u>
up to \$39.99		\$1.50
\$40 to \$64.99		\$2.00
\$65 to \$99.99		\$2.50
\$100.00 Plus		\$3.00
	Total	\$

Name

Company

Address

Email

Phone

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date **CVV#**

Signature